
1. Summary

Meeting title

CCZP0025-25 
virtual public 
hearing

Attended participants 7

Start time
6/16/25, 9:49:57 
AM

End time
6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM

Meeting duration 29m 41s
Average attendance time 19m 17s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role

Leia LaPlace
6/16/25, 
10:01:51 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 17m 47s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov

leia.laplace@dpnr.vi
.gov Organizer

Keshoi Samuel
6/16/25, 9:49:59 
AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 29m 38s keshoi.samuel@dpnr.vi.gov

Keshoi.Samuel@dp
nr.vi.gov Organizer

Ato Hodge
6/16/25, 9:59:45 
AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 19m 53s ahodge@wtjx.org ahodge@wtjx.org Presenter

Tanya-Marie Singh
6/16/25, 
10:00:57 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 18m 41s tsingh@wtjx.org tsingh@wtjx.org Presenter

Marisol Garcia
6/16/25, 
10:01:38 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 18m mgarcia@wtjx.org mgarcia@wtjx.org Presenter

Kia-T'Nique Thomas
6/16/25, 
10:03:06 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 16m 32s kthomas@wtjx.org kthomas@wtjx.org Presenter



Nedra Thomas
6/16/25, 
10:05:12 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 14m 25s nthomas@wtjx.org nthomas@wtjx.org Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

Leia LaPlace
6/16/25, 
10:01:51 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 17m 47s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov Organizer

Keshoi Samuel
6/16/25, 9:49:59 
AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 29m 38s keshoi.samuel@dpnr.vi.gov Organizer

Ato Hodge
6/16/25, 9:59:45 
AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 19m 53s ahodge@wtjx.org Presenter

Tanya-Marie Singh
6/16/25, 
10:00:57 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 18m 41s tsingh@wtjx.org Presenter

Marisol Garcia
6/16/25, 
10:01:38 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 18m mgarcia@wtjx.org Presenter

Kia-T'Nique Thomas
6/16/25, 
10:03:06 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 16m 32s kthomas@wtjx.org Presenter

Nedra Thomas
6/16/25, 
10:05:12 AM

6/16/25, 
10:19:38 AM 14m 25s nthomas@wtjx.org Presenter


